LED TUBES
LED LIGHTING
INTERIOR LIGHTING FOR PUBLIC TRANSPORT
SCS Industrie-componenten B.V.
Cobaltstraat 19
2716 CG Zoetermeer
The Netherlands
Phone : +31 79 361 1171

Power Consumption 6W 10W 10W 16W 18W
Colour Render Index ≥ 80
Beam angle 180°
LED Life 65.000 hrs (time to 70% of the initial light output)
IP Rating IP40
Operating temp -25°C to + 55°C
MTBF MIL-HDBK-217F (40°C)( hrs) 100.000h
Switch cycles 100.000 (UIC555)
A A
B B
C C
2G7 en  2G11 Stick lights
Partno. Nom Length Nom. Voltage Weight
Color Temp.
(±5%)
LED563/24/T5/**/2 563mm
24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
110VDC
(36.4V - 65V
230VAC
(161V -  253V)
205g
** NW
Natural White
4000K
** PW
Pure White
5000K
** CW
Cool White
6000K
LED863/24/T5/**/2 863mm 235g
LED1163/24/T5/**/2 1163mm 390g
LED1463/24/T5/**/2 1463mm 430g
LED563/110/T5/**/2 563mm 205g
LED863/110/T5/**/2 863mm 235g
LED1163/110/T5/**/2 1163mm 390g
LED1463/110/T5/**/2 1463mm 430g
LED563/230/T5/**/2 563mm 205g
LED863/230/T5/**/2 863mm 235g
LED1163/230/T5/**/2 1163mm 390g
LED1463/230/T5/**/2 1463mm 430g
Partno.
Nom
Length
Weight
Nom.
Voltage
Powercon-
sumption
Color Temp.
(±5%)
LED450/24/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
110VDC
(36.4V - 137.5V)
230VAC
(161V -  253V)
8W
** NW
Natural White
4000K
** PW
Pure White
5000K
** CW
Cool White
6000K
LED600/24/T8/**/2 600mm 182g 9.5W
LED900/24/T8/**/2 900mm 255g 13.5W
LED1200/24/T8/**/2 1200mm 328g 14.5W
LED1500/24/T8/**/2 1500mm 399g 25W
LED1800/24/T8/**/2 1800mm 462g 30W
LED450/110/T8/**/2 450mm 150g 8W
LED600/110/T8/**/2 600mm 196g 9.5W
LED900/110/T8/**/2 900mm 269g 13.5W
LED1200/110/T8/**/2 1200mm 340g 14.5W
LED1500/110/T8/**/2 1500mm 407g 25W
LED1800/110/T8/**/2 1800mm 476g 30W
LED450/230/T8/**/2 450mm 150g 8W
LED600/230/T8/**/2 600mm 196g 9.5W
LED900/230/T8/**/2 900mm 269g 13.5W
LED1200/230/T8/**/2 1200mm 340g 14.5W
LED1500/230/T8/**/2 1500mm 407g 25W
LED1800/230/T8/**/2 1800mm 476g 30W
• Lifetime maintenance free
• LED Life 65.000h @min 70%
• Compliant with low voltage directive
• High reilability LED Technology

152mm 2G7
24VDC 49g
** NW
Natural White
4000K
** PW
Pure White
5000K
** CW
Cool White
6000K
LED152/24/2G7/**/2 110VDC 54.9g
LED152/24/2G11/**/2
152mm 2G11
24VDC 83.5g
LED152/110/2G11/**/2 110VDC 90g
LED220/24/2G11/**
220mm 2G11
24VDC 101.7g
LED220/110/2G11/** 110VDC 101.7g
LED322/24/2G11/** 322mm
2G11 24VDC
165g
LED416/24/2G11/** 416mm 214g
2G7 & 2G11 LED STICK LIGHTS